

營業收入淨額	109年1月	109年2月	109年3月	109年4月	109年5月	109年6月	109年7月	109年8月	109年9月	109年10月	109年11月	109年12月
本月	503,251	461,068	454,220	494,494	643,187	740,710	1,083,857	1,127,421	1,346,360	1,367,284	1,480,505	1,671,850
去年同期	1,021,525	407,704	579,314	634,330	525,218	421,302	663,042	729,184	819,060	896,984	640,903	563,308
增減金額	(518,274)	53,364	(125,094)	(139,836)	117,969	319,408	420,815	398,237	527,300	470,300	839,602	1,108,542
增減百分比	-50.74%	13.09%	-21.59%	-22.04%	22.46%	75.81%	63.47%	54.61%	64.38%	52.43%	131.00%	196.79%
本年累計	503,251	964,319	1,418,539	1,913,033	2,556,220	3,296,930	4,380,787	5,508,208	6,854,568	8,221,852	9,702,357	11,374,207
去年累計	1,021,525	1,429,229	2,008,543	2,642,873	3,168,091	3,589,393	4,252,435	4,981,619	5,800,679	6,697,663	7,338,566	7,901,874
增減金額	(518,274)	(464,910)	(590,004)	(729,840)	(611,871)	(292,463)	128,352	526,589	1,053,889	1,524,189	2,363,791	3,472,333
增減百分比	-50.74%	-32.53%	-29.37%	-27.62%	-19.31%	-8.15%	3.02%	10.57%	18.17%	22.76%	32.21%	43.94%
上月	563,308	503,251	461,068	454,220	494,494	643,187	740,710	1,083,857	1,127,421	1,346,360	1,367,284	1,480,505
增減金額	(60,057)	(42,183)	(6,848)	40,274	148,693	97,523	343,147	43,564	218,939	20,924	113,221	191,345
增減百分比	-10.66%	-8.38%	-1.49%	8.87%	30.07%	15.16%	46.33%	4.02%	19.42%	1.55%	8.28%	12.92%